Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

1,1,1

10,10,5

11,11,6

12,12,7

13,13,8

14,14 ,9

15,15,10

16,16,6

17,17, 11

18,18, 12

19,19,13

20,20, 14

21,21,7

22,22,8

23,23,15

24,24 ,9

25,25,16

26,26,17

27,1,1

28,27,18

29,28,19

Category Gender

40+A

40+A

18-40A

18-40A

18-40A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+A

40+A

40+A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+A

40+A

18-40A

18-40A

40+A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+T

40+A

40+A

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB

213

232

241

263

278

244

239

201

273

240

294

228

265

250

235

258

283

245

227

293

243

296

274

248

261

236

267

249

216

Name

JOHN RAPTIS

FANNHZ ©ANAZIAZ

HAIAZ KAPAAHZ

MANATIQTHZ MMNEPMMNEPAI

NEPIKAHZ PIMHX

KQONZTANTINOZ KIXZAZ

ANAZTAZIOZ KAPATIANNHZ

CHRISTOPHER BRONTE

MQProz rNnAMAGANAZIOY

KQZTAZ KAPATIQPTHZ

FEQPTIOZ MNAMKAEX

BAZIAHZ EZAPXOX

>TAYPOZ MMOYMIMOYKAX

rNOProz KPOKIAHZ

FEQPIOZ KAKAITZAZ

MQProz MATOAIOX

IQANNHZ XTPATAKHZ

PQOTHXZ KOKKINOX

APIZTOTEAHZ AIAINTAX

2MYPOZ BENETZIANOX

AHMHTPIOZ KAPYOO®IAHE

IQANNHZ ZHZHX

AITEAOZ NAMAAOYKAZ

XPHZTOX KOYTZOAONTHZ

FEPAZIMOZ MMNAZIQTHX

MQProz KAAAIMANHZ

EAENH MQPAITH

IQANNHZ KOYTZOYMMAX

KQONZTANTINOZ ANTQNIOY

Club

ASPRA SPITIA

LA SPORTIVE TEAM GREECE

DRC_ATHENS

A KO A AIBAAEIAX

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

2AY EAEYZINAZ

MY ATHLETE-CHOZEN
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
Z.A. TPIKAAQON
ANE=APTHTOZ
RUN FOR FUN

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT - SAFANS

B&R OUTSOURCING

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
KASIMIS TRAINING
MY WAY
ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM
A K.O.AIBAAEIAX

ZA TPIKAAQN

Start

0:00:02.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.423
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.757
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.490
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.257
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.440
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.943
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.383
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.490
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.943
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.633
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.317
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.300
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.960
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.603
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.300
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

2:16:19.097
(02:16:16)
2:21:39.620
(02:21:39)
2:21:39.620
(02:21:38)
2:29:10.917
(02:29:10)
2:30:21.247
(02:30:21)
2:33:03.553
(02:33:03)
2:38:54.747
(02:38:54)
2:43:27.517
(02:43:25)
2:45:27.277
(02:45:27)
2:46:19.887
(02:46:18)
2:47:12.277
(02:47:07)
2:47:12.383
(02:47:07)
2:53:05.547
(02:53:04)
2:53:31.470
(02:53:30)
2:53:44.923
(02:53:44)
2:55:46.657
(02:55:42)
2:56:07.983
(02:56:03)
2:56:22.093
(02:56:17)
2:58:21.200
(02:58:19)
2:58:29.073
(02:58:25)
3:00:53.883
(03:00:53)
3:00:57.600
(03:00:54)
3:01:02.193
(03:01:00)
3:06:38.843
(03:06:29)
3:08:03.170
(03:08:00)
3:08:39.480
(03:08:36)
3:08:58.730
(03:08:54)
3:09:13.827
(03:09:04)
3:09:20.167
(03:09:19)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

30,29,10

31,2,2

32,30, 20

33,31, 21

34,3,1

35,32, 11

36,33, 22

37,34 ,12

38,35,23

39,36, 24

40,37,25

41,38,26

42,39,13

43,40, 14

44,43

45,41, 27

46,42, 28

47,5,2

48 ,43,15

49,44 , 29

50,45, 30

51,6,3

52,46, 31

53,47, 1

54,48 ,16

55,49, 32

56,50, 33

57,51, 34

58,52, 35

Category Gender

18-40A

40+T

40+A

40+A

18-40I

18-40A

40+A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+A

40+A

18-40A

18-40A

40+

40+A

40+A

18-40I

18-40A

40+A

40+A

18-40I

40+A

ALL

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+A

40+A

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

262

259

204

268

291

287

285

266

277

224

275

226

289

219

238

210

207

218

230

297

260

217

251

292

208

220

290

233

231

Name

XPHXTOZ MIMAMIMOYPHZ

TZENH MHTZIOY

NIKOS DIMTSAS

OEOAQPOZ OIKONOMOY

ANE=ANAPA NAEKKA

2>TEAIOZ TZANETHZ

OQOMAL ZXOPETZIANITHZ

AHMHTPIOZ MMPOYZAZ

MANATIQTHZ NAYAIQTHZ

NOYKAZ AANKAZ

MANATMQTHZ MATMANIKOAAQY

EYAITEAOX AIBANHZ

STEDQANOZ TZIPIFKAX

MANNHZ BAZIAONIKOAOZ

KEAAY KAPABITH

TASOS MARINOS

GEORGE KINIAKOS

EIPHNH BAAZAMH

NIKOZ ZHZIMOX

EMAAMINQONAAY TZAKAAOIAKHZ

OQMAZ MHTZOY

OEOAQPA APT'YPOY

FMANNHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ

FEQPIOZ MMNOYTZIKAZ

FOTIS KOULIS

ANTQONIOZ BEKIAPHZ

ANTQONHXZ ®OPTATOZ

KQONZTANTINOX ©OANAZIAY

KQZTANTINOZ ZHTOYNIATHX

Club

2.A. TPIKAAQN

AKO AIBAAEIAX

RUNNER STORE

2 X.0A

Z.A. TPIKAAQN

MNEZOMOPIKOZ OMIAOZ AIZTOMOY

APOMEIZ AKPAI®ONIOY

NIBAAEIA

Z.A. TPIKAAQN

TPAXINA

GORGO RUNNERS

TRAXINA

TOGIAS PERFORMANCE TEAM

ZYANOIOZ MAPAGQONOAPOMON
NAPIZAZ

LEPANTO

A. Z. AIONYZOZ AM®IKAEIAZ

AIONYZO0X AMOIKAEIAX

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

Start

0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.833
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.977
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.893
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.427
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.480
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.943
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.550
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.587
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.427
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.427
(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

3:09:20.823
(03:09:20)
3:09:34.500
(03:09:28)
3:09:36.790
(03:09:32)
3:11:21.793
(03:11:21)
3:11:40.600
(03:11:38)
3:12:30.697
(03:12:30)
3:12:46.553
(03:12:44)
3:12:51.147
(03:12:48)
3:13:02.960
(03:12:56)
3:14:10.443
(03:14:09)
3:16:23.437
(03:16:17)
3:21:12.510
(03:21:12)
3:21:31.650
(03:21:27)
3:22:25.357
(03:22:21)
3:23:50.337
(03:23:44)
3:25:10.420
(03:25:01)
3:25:48.480
(03:25:40)
3:27:53.913
(03:27:53)
3:28:39.197
(03:28:38)
3:29:17.587
(03:29:09)
3:30:28.247
(03:30:20)
3:30:28.247
(03:30:21)
3:30:28.247
(03:30:25)
3:31:21.617
(03:31:14)
3:31:30.587
(03:31:22)
3:31:38.350
(03:31:32)
3:31:43.053
(03:31:34)
3:31:43.820
(03:31:34)
3:31:59.460
(03:31:58)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

59,563, 17

60,54, 36

61,55, 37

62,56, 18

63,7,4

64,57 ,19

65,58, 38

66,59, 39

67,8,5

68,9,4

69,10,5

70,11,6

71,60, 40

72,61, 41

73,12,7

74,62 ,42

75,13,6

76,63 ,43

77,64 , 44

78,65, 20

79,66, 21

80, 67,45

81,68, 46

82,14,7

83,69, 47

84,15,8

85,70, 48

86,71,49

87,72,50

Category Gender

18-40A

40+A

40+A

18-40A

40+T

18-40A

40+A

40+A

40+

18-40I

18-40I

40+T

40+A

40+A

40+

40+A

18-40I

40+A

40+A

18-40A

18-40A

40+A

40+A

18-40r

40+A

40+

40+A

40+A

40+A

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB

209

246

211

257

279

256

254

271

295

214

286

281

206

203

205

212

237

253

269

288

270

272

221

242

284

255

264

252

222

Name

STEPHAN KUEHN

BAZIAHXZ KOAOBOZXZ

STELIOS NTSIAFERIS

KOXZMAZ MAPATIANNHZ

MAPIA POBIOH

XAPHZ MANOYZHX

HAIAZ AAMNPOY

ABPAAM MAMNAAHMHTPIOY

MAPIA MAPIEAH

STELA RATIU

APETH TAANAZOI'AOY

IQANNA ZIAEPH

DIMITRIOS KATSANTONIS

LEONARDO CURATOLO

JIANPING GONG

CHRISTIAN PAPACHRISANTHOU

AZHMINA KATAANH

XPHZTOZ AAMMAAITHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ NMANATIQTOY

KQONZTANTINOZ TPIFKAX

FEQPI1OZ NMANOIMNOYAOZ

MANATIQTHZ MNAMAAOMNOYAOX

IQANNHZ BPAKAX

ANNA KAPOKH

IQANNHZ ZOYPIAHZ

KYPIAKH AYMIMNEPH

KQONZTANTINOZ MIMIPKOZ

ZMYPOZ KONZTAX

ZAXAPIAZ TPANTZIQTHZ

Club

CLOUDADVENTURES

ALIARTISTAS

PENTINA

IRUN MAGAZINE

NOYTPAKI

KROMMIDAS COACHING

MEDEON

EYKLIS

SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

OUTDOOR TRAINERS

OUTDOOR TRAINERS

NUROFEN

MOZM RUNNING TEAM

ZAIQANNINQN

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

OUTDOOR TRAINERS

METAMOP®Q>H

r.%.POPO

X0 APAXQBAX

Start

0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.893
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.833
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.777
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.833
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.960
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.137
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.257
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.427
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.857
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.480
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.317
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.490
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.777
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.943
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.053
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.957
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.137
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.273
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.300
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.170
(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

3:32:18.497
(03:32:18)
3:32:19.693
(03:32:12)
3:34:17.490
(03:34:13)
3:34:19.787
(03:34:12)
3:35:53.850
(03:35:50)
3:36:01.287
(03:35:58)
3:37:10.850
(03:37:04)
3:37:30.867
(03:37:26)
3:37:35.157
(03:37:29)
3:38:09.803
(03:38:09)
3:48:09.283
(03:48:07)
3:51:47.593
(03:51:41)
3:52:24.563
(03:52:16)
3:57:25.123
(03:57:22)
4:04:49.070
(04:04:43)
4:09:17.147
(04:09:15)
4:09:17.147
(04:09:14)
4:11:33.643
(04:11:29)
4:22:11.900
(04:22:04)
4:25:35.177
(04:25:31)
4:26:52.817
(04:26:48)
4:28:02.817
(04:27:52)
4:29:05.050
(04:28:55)
4:29:59.083
(04:29:52)
4:35:43.057
(04:35:38)
4:43:22.877
(04:43:21)
4:43:23.410
(04:43:17)

4:49:56.610
(04:49:47)



Rank Gen-

Sex-Cat Category Gender BIB Name Club Start Finish 21km

STAMATIOS TSERKEZOPOULOS HIGHLANDERS 0:00:06.137

88,73,51  40+A  Male 215 425 (00:00:00)



